
Provisional Training and Exped Plan D of E 2023-24 

Date Activity Location Staff Site? 

Wed 17 Jan Log onto edofe and explain sectionals W5 JCH and JHU WGS 

Mon 29th Jan GOLD meeting at MOAC Strand MOAC MOAC 

Wed 31 Jan Check edofe sectionals have all been started.  
Team building activity 

W5 JCH and JHU WGS 

Wed 7 Feb Cooking part 1 on Triangias. 
Need to bring pot noodle or similar 

Dalo JCH and JHU WGS 

Wed 21 Feb NO MEETING    

Wed 28th Tents Field All  BOTH 

Wed 6th March Grid references W5 JCH and JHU WGS 

Wed 13th March Map reading W5 JCH and JHU WGS 

Wed 20th March Walk practical map reading 
Practical compass work 

Sports Hall All  
 

BOTH 

Thur 21st March Presentation of Awards WGS All BOTH 

Wed 27th March Food and cooking part 2 Dalo All BOTH 

Wed 17th April First Aid and country code GA LL 
WGS store 

SCA lead 
 

BOTH 

Wed 24th April Bag packing and Menu Planning GA LL 
WGS Store 

JHU lead 
 

BOTH 

Wed 1st May Route Planning 
Equipment handed out 

GA  
WGS Store 

All  
 

BOTH 

Fri 3rd Sat 4th May BRONZE Practice Exped at HopeHill   BOTH 

Wed  8 May Drop in for catch up on sectional progress – 
bronze and silver 

W5 JCH and JHU WGS 

Wed 15 May SILVER Training – practical compass work W5 JCH and JHU BOTH 

Wed 22nd May BRONZE Route Planning and Menus 1 GA LL All BOTH 

Wed 3rd June Route Planning 2 GA LL All BOTH 

Wed 12 June Route Planning 3 GA LL All BOTH 

Fri 14 Sat 15 June BRONZE Assessed at Bexon Lane   BOTH 

Wed 19 June SILVER Route Planning and Menu 1  W5 All BOTH 

Wed 26th June Route planning 2  
Equipment handed out 

W5 
WGS store 

All BOTH 

Thu 27 – Sat 29 June SILVER Practice Exped - Weald   BOTH 

Wed 3 July Catch up as needed Bronze and silver W5 All BOTH 

Fri 5th-Sat 6th July Mini Duke Experience Back Field All BOTH 

Wed 10th July Route Planning and menus 1 W5 All BOTH 

Wed 11th Sept Route planning and menus 2 W5 All BOTH 

Wed 18th Sept Route planning and menus 3 W5 All BOTH 

Thur 26- Sat 28 Sept SILVER ASSESSED EXPED - ASHDOWN W5 All BOTH 

 

 


